OPEN TEXT CORP

OPEN TEXT CORP

ISIN: CA6837151068

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
42.99 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.47% (0.20)

ISIN CA6837151068
Symbol OTEX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,891 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

42.95 CAD (100)
43.23 CAD (200)
42.83 CAD
43.39 CAD
42.685 CAD
42.79 CAD
43.094457 CAD
391,065
16,852,733.73
2,667

200

WKN: 683715106

70.00

65.00

55.00 PW

50.00
45.00
40.00

35.00

60.00 4.‘

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6837151068&ID_NOTATION=34190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a80963e092240cd778c9940b1ce95b3eeb144f3d81b94f1ab7af1b82815b6420&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=715f0cd7007c3afbf&time=1721064562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c384af611067ed5e60a353c5d69780db9652c68694d952aacdc8fc93d82014a6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=219d866b746e567bb&time=1721064562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01f136688c234f55bd3bbce57542775918b3f2199803ab4ed3afed3e1931e073&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=298a014813a176649&time=1721064562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b65e57ca56b180ee1b1309be5aceabc52a931188e176e47bce5e12642f62a54&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d18342f401f1774be&time=1721064562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34bd8eba05797f4717e840d5e595a48abc1a8f262eca5e468b7a4285e8358937&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d3ab117f3875b908&time=1721064562&tool=RSC

OPEN TEXT CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
42.99 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.47% (0.20)

CA6837151068
OTEX

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Software
Stock
7,891 EUR

70.00

65.00

wio|
A

50.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.95 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.23 CAD (200)
Open 42.83 CAD
High 43.39 CAD
Low 42.685 CAD
Close (prev. day) 42.79 CAD
VWAP 43.094457 CAD
Volume (pcs) 391,065
Trading volume 16,852,733.73
Number of trades 2,667
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.85% -20.36% -32.28%
Perf (abs.) -12.73 -10.99 -20.49
Beta 0.63 0.80 0.99
Volatility 31.39 28.76 28.21

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 28.91 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 42.99 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 29.04 EUR
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 31.54 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 28.76 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

16.85

0.00

21.19

0.00

)
)
)
)
60.00 CAD (2024/02/02)
)
)
)

42.53 CAD (443,225
40.45 CAD (723,827
45.94 CAD (691,003
49.93 CAD (590,500

37.92 CAD (2024/06/04
60.00 CAD (2024/02/02
37.92 CAD (2024/06/04

Number of
trades

1

2,667

10

9,221
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8145218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34194

OPEN TEXT CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01 28.76 EUR 0.00

16:33 29.01 EUR 0.00

19:32 29.02 EUR 0.00

08:08 28.74 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34191

OPEN TEXT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

OPENTEXT

Contact Details
OPEN TEXT CORP.

275 Frank Tompa Drive - N2L 0A1 Waterloo
Telefon: +1-519-888-7111
Fax: +

E-mail: info@opentext.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark J.
Barrenechea

Brian Sweeney

Douglas M.
Parker

James
McGourlay

Madhu
Ranganathan

Michael F.
Acedo

Muhi Majzoub

Paul Duggan

Paul Rodgers

Prentiss
Donohue

Renee
McKenzie

Sandy Ono

Simon (Ted)
Harrison

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Jenkins

Ann Powell

Annette Peterson
Rippert

David Fraser

Deborah
Weinstein

Gail Hamilton
Goldy Hyer
Katharine

Stevenson
Michael

Slaunwhite
Randy Fowlie
Robert Hau

Stephen Sadler

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@opentext.com
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